
 

Mayor & Council emails: 

 

E. Laurence White:    lwhite@mantoloking.org 

Anthony  Amarante:    aamarante@mantoloking.org  

Bradford Batcha:        bbatcha@mantoloking.org  

Barbara Hood Benz:   bbenz@mantoloking.org 

Joseph Celentano:      jcelentano@mantoloking.org 

John Conti:                 jconti@mantoloking.org  

Francis Donaldson     fdonaldson@mantoloking.org 
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